
                   Item 5 Annex 5 
 

 
COMMUNITY CHEST 2015/2016 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2015 

  
 
Ward Project 

 
Amount Allocation 

2015/2016 
Project 

Proposals 
Previous 

Approvals 
Grants 

Returned 
(since April 

2015) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Castle Town End Farm Residents Association - 
Purchase of 4 laptop, a printer and paper 
to deliver computer classes for the local 
community. 

£380  £380    

 Total 
 

 £14,189 £380 £0 £0 £13,809 

Fulwell Southbents Townswomen’s Guild - Cost 
of coach hire to Thirsk and entry into 
Herriott Centre and Mouseman Centre on 
24th June for members of the group 

£300  £300    

 North East Sports Toddler Sessions - 
Contribution towards the purchase of 
equipment to deliver a toddler football 
class at the Seaburn Centre for children 
aged 18months to 4 years old 

£100  £100    

 Total 
 

 £13,174 £400 £0 £0 £12,774 

Redhill No applications submitted for approval 
between April and May 2015 

      

 Total 
 

 £24,307 £0 £0 £0 £24,307 

Southwick No applications submitted for approval 
between April and May 2015. 

      

 Total 
 

 £13,958 £0 £0 £0 £13,958 



 
St Peter’s Sunderland North Division Rangers - 

Contribution towards the purchase of 
equipment to provide performances and 
entertainment for local Rainbows, 
Brownies and Rangers to deliver stories 
and messages. Costs include a stage set, 
curtains, holdall and puppets. 

£895  £895    

 Friends of Roker Park - Cost of delivering 
four music events and 3 performances of 
‘Hamlet in the Park’, within Roker Park on 
various dates across June, July, August, 
September. 

£1,550  £1,550    

 Total 
 

 £11,398 £2,445 £0 £0 £8,953 

Totals  
 

 £77,026 £3,225 £0 £0 £73,801 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2015/2016 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2015
	Project
	Total


